Spiralsugeslange PVC 25 mm x
31 mm 6bar 0.6bar lysegron
4m (7024786)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Lengde

Temperatur raekkevidde

Vakuum

Tryk

ISO veerdi

Veegtykkelse

Storrelse

Indre @

Ydre @

Bgjeradius

Indre @

lysegron

PVC

4m

-5°C-60°C

0.6 bar

6 bar

9002

3,0 mm

25mmx 31 mm

25 mm

31T mm

100 mm

1"
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